EXTENDED

ZAKLADNI SET

EX-01

EX-02

EX-03

EX-04

EX-05

EX-06

EX-07

EX-08

EX-09

EX-10

EX-T1

EX-12
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EX-14
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EX-16

EX-17

EX-18

EX-19

EX-20

EX-21

EX-22

EX-23

EX-24

TYM  JMENO BASE

TRl STEPAN HAVRANEK D EX-25
TRl LUKAS KANAK D EX-26
TRl VLADIMIR ROTH [] EX-27
TRI ADAM SMITH [ ] EX-28
TRl PETR VRANA [] EX-29
SPA MARTIN BOHM [ ] EX-30
SPA  JAN POHL [] EX-31
SPA  TOMAS TOMEK D EX-32
SPA  STEFAN WARG [] EX-33
SPA  PAVEL KOUSAL [ ] EX-34
SPA  OLAVI VAUHKONEN [] EX-35
CEB  STUART PERCY [ ] EX-36
CEB  JIRi NOVOTNY D EX-37
CEB  ADAM RASKA [ ] EX-38
MBL  FRANTISEK HRDINKA [] EX-39
MBL  DAVID DVORACEK D EX-40
MBL  KELLY KLIMA [] EX-41
MBL  SEBASTIAN MALAT [ ] EX-42
MBL  DANIEL PRIBYL [] EX-43
MBL  JAN PUCEK [ ] EX-44
MBL  ONDREJ ROMAN [] EX-45
MBL  MICHAL SIMON [ ] EX-46
MBL  TIM SODERLUND [] EX-47
MHK  MATEJ MACHOVSKY D EX-48

TYM  JMENO
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MHK

MHK

MHK

MHK

MHK

MHK

MHK

PCE

PCE

PCE

PCE

PCE

PCE

PCE

PCE

L

B

L

B

L

B

L

B

VIT
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VIT

PLZ

MICHAEL GASPAR
JAN EBERLE

MATEJ CHALUPA
KRYSTOF LANG
MARTIN NOVAK
KRYSTOF OURADA
JAN VESELY

ETHAN WEREK
MILAN KLOUCEK
JAN RUZICKA
DANIEL HERCIK
TOMAS KAUT

JAKUB LICHTAG

JAN MANDAT

PAVOL STETKA
TOMAS ZEMAN
SEBASTIAN CEDERLE
DOMINIK HRNICKO
MIKULAS JENCOVSKY
JIRi PROZEK

LUKAS KOVAR
RICHARD JARUSEK
JAKUB KOTALA

JAN JAROMERSKY
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EX-49

EX-50

EX-51

EX-52

EX-53

EX-54

EX-55

EX-56

EX-57

EX-58

EX-59

EX-60

EX-61

EX-62

EX-63

EX-64

EX-65

EX-66

EX-67

EX-68

EX-69

EX-70

EX-71
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EX-72

TYM  JMENO
PLZ  MARTIN BERANEK
PLZ  ANTONIN HONEJSEK
PLZ  JANSLANINA
OLO  FABIEN KOCI
KOM  ROBERT CERNY
KOM  FILIP DVORAK
KOM  ZDENEK OKAL
KOM  JIRi ONDRACEK
KOM  KRISTIAN POSPISIL
KOM VO SEDLACEK
KVA  PETR HAMALCIK
KVA  FILIP KRAJCIK
KVA  DALIMIL MIKYSKA
KVA  DAVID TURECEK
KVA  JOZEF BALAZ
KVA  MIKKO JUUSOLA
KVA  MATEJ ZADRAZIL
LIT  ONDREJ JURCIK
LIT  LUKAS VALEK
KLA  KAREL KLIKORKA
KLA  VACLAV VEBER
KLA  TOMAS VORACEK
KLA  VITEZSLAV BROZ
KLA  ONDREJ PROCHAZKA
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PM-01

PM-02

PM-03

PM-04

PM-05

PM-06

PM-07

PM-08

PM-09

TYM  NAZEV BASE POR
PLZ  HC $KODA PLZEN D PM-10
LIT  HC VERVA LITVINOV [ ] PM-TI
KVA  PETR KOBLASA [] PM-12
MBL  ALEX LINTUNIEMI [ ] PM-13
PLZ  HC$KODAPLZEN D PM-14

KOM  HC KOMETA BRNO [ ] PM-15

OLO  JAKUB ORSAVA [] PM-16
LIB  BILI TYGRI LIBEREC D PM-17
PCE  DAVID CIENCIALA [] PM-18

PLAY OFF MOMENTS

TYM  NAZEV BASE POR

PCE  HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE (] PM-19
KOM  DOMINIK FURCH [ ] PM-20
SPA  HC SPARTA PRAHA (] PM-21
VIT  HC VITKOVICE RIDERA [ ] PM-22
MHK  MOUNTFIELD HK (] PM-23
VIT  HC VITKOVICE RIDERA [ ] PM-24
TR MARTIN RUZICKA D PM-25
MHK  MATEJ MACHOVSKY D PM-26
PCE  HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE (] PM-27

TYM  NAZEV

VIT  ALES STEZKA

VIT  HC VITKOVICE RIDERA
TRl ONDREJ KACETL

MHK  OLIVER OKULIAR

TRl DANIEL VOZENILEK

KLA  TOMAS PLEKANEC
KLA  RYTIRI KLADNO

MHK  MOUNTFIELD HK

TRl HC OCELARI TRINEC
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JMENO

ALES STEZKA
ZDENEK MOTAK

EDUARD SALE

TROPHY WINNERS

POR TYM  JMENO 199 9 ”n POR TYM  JMENO 199 9 ”n POR TYM

TW- PCE  LUKAS SEDLAK ] 0 O TW-4 LB RICHARD NEDOMLEL 1 O O W7 owIT

TW2 TRl DANIEL VOZENILEK (] [ [ TW-5  TRI  MARKO DANO (1 [ [ ™8 TR

TW-3  TRI MARTIN RUZICKA ] 0 O TW-6  KOM  DOMINIK FURCH 1 O O TW-9  KOM

f sportzoocz www.sportzoo.cz www.sportzoo.store
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